Ideal for QSRs and food service
The TM-L90 liner-free compatible
label printer is ideal for food service
applications where speed of service and
order accuracy are critical to reducing
operating costs and improving customer
satisfaction. It also can be used as a
thermal receipt printer when needed.

emulation available
Warranty		  One-year limited warranty
Ordering information*
Product	 Features	 Model Number
TM-L90-E03	 Ethernet, EDG**	 C31C412A8461
TM-L90-P02	 Parallel, EDG**	 C31C414A8931
TM-L90-S01	 Serial RS232, EDG**	 C31C414A8911
TM-L90-U04	 Powered USB, EDG**	 C31C414A8891
TM-L90	 ECW, No UIB Interface**	 C31C412601
	 NCR Sticky Media™, 40mm***	 9023-1055
	 NCR Sticky Media™, 80mm***	 9023-0839
*Contact your Epson representative for additional models.
**Includes AC adapter (PS-180-343)